
ROUTE 797 TO CENTURY CITY FROM SANTA CLARITA 

Santa 
Clarita 

Metrolink 

Cinema Dr 
& Valencia 

McBean 
Transit 
Center 

Lyons & 
Orchard 
Village 

Newhall 
Metrolink 

Newhall  & 
Sierra  

Gayley & 
Strathmore 

Wilshire &    
Glendon 

Century Park 
West &           

Solar Way 

5:14AM 5:19AM 5:26AM 5:34AM 5:39AM 5:45AM 6:38AM 6:44AM 6:54AM 

5:56AM 6:01AM 6:08AM 6:16AM 6:21AM 6:28AM 7:33AM 7:40AM 7:50AM 

6:26AM 6:31AM 6:38AM 6:46AM 6:51AM 7:01AM 8:06AM 8:13AM 8:23AM 

6:56AM 7:01AM 7:08AM 7:16AM 7:21AM 7:31AM 8:36AM 8:43M 8:53AM 

Montana & 
Sepulveda 

6:35AM 

7:30AM 

8:03am 

8:33AM 

ROUTE 797 TO SANTA CLARITA FROM CENTURY CITY 

Century Park 
West &  

Solar Way 

Wilshire & 
Glendon 

Gayley & 
Strathmore 

Newhall & 
Sierra  

Newhall 
Metrolink 

Lyons & 
Orchard 
Village 

McBean 
Transit 
Center 

Cinema 
Dr &   

Valencia 

Santa Clarita  
Metrolink 

4:10PM 4:30PM 4:39PM 5:31PM 5:36PM 5:39PM 5:45PM 5:50PM 5:55PM 

4:40PM 5:00PM 5:09PM 6:01PM 6:06PM 6:09PM 6:15PM 6:20PM 6:25PM 

5:10PM 5:30PM 5:39PM 6:31PM 6:36PM 6:39PM 6:45PM 6:50PM 6:55PM 

5:40PM 6:00PM 6:09PM 7:01PM 7:06PM 7:09PM 7:15PM 7:20PM 7:25PM 

Montana & 
Sepulveda 

4:41PM 

5:11PM 

5:41PM 

6:11PM 

Century Park 
West & Solar 

Way 

Wilshire & 
Glendon 

Gayley & 
Strathmore 

Valencia & 
Rockwell 

Valencia Bl & 
McBean Pkwy 

Ave Stanford 
& Technology 

7:04AM 7:16AM 7:22AM 7:52AM 7:57AM 8:09AM 

8:27AM 8:40AM 8:46AM 9:16AM 9:21AM 9:33AM 

8:59AM 9:12AM 9:18AM 9:46AM 9:52AM — 

ROUTE 792 TO SANTA CLARITA FROM CENTURY CITY 

Ave Stanford & 
Rye Canyon 

8:07AM 

9:31AM 

— 

7:55AM 8:08AM 8:14AM 8:44AM 8:49AM 8:59AM 9:01AM 

Montana & 
Sepulveda 

7:24AM 

8:16AM 

8:48AM 

9:20AM 

Ave Stanford 
& Technology 

Ave Stanford & 
Rye Cyn 

McBean  &  
Magic    

Mountain  

Valencia & 
Rockwell 

Wilshire &  
Glendon 

Century Park 
West &     

Solar Way 

— — 2:45PM 2:52PM 3:47PM 4:00PM 

3:59PM 4:02PM 4:11PM 4:18PM 5:13PM 5:26PM 

ROUTE 792 TO CENTURY CITY FROM SANTA CLARITA 

Gayley & 
Strathmore 

3:42PM 

5:08PM 

3:29PM 3:32PM 3:41PM 3:48PM 4:38PM 4:43PM 4:56PM 

2:59PM 3:02PM 3:11PM 3:18PM 4:08PM 4:13PM 4:26PM 

McBean 
Transit 
Center 

2:47PM 

313PM 

343PM 

4:13PM 

Montana & 
Sepulveda 

3:40PM 

4:06PM 

4:36PM 

5:06PM 

7+$1.6*,9,1*�+2/,'$<�6&+('8/(—5287(6�����	���� 
 

,Q�REVHUYDQFH�RI�7KDQNVJLYLQJ��WKHUH�ZLOO�EH�QR�VHUYLFH�RQ�7KXUVGD\��1RYHPEHU������������ 
2Q�)ULGD\��1RYHPEHU�����������5RXWHV�����	�����ZLOO�RSHUDWH�RQ�D�OLPLWHG�VFKHGXOH�� 


