## **THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY SCHEDULE—ROUTES 797 & 792**

In observance of Thanksgiving, there will be no service on Thursday, November 22, 2018. On Friday, November 23, 2018, Routes 797 & 792 will operate on a limited schedule.

ROUTE 797 TO CENTURY CITY FROM SANTA CLARITA											
Santa Clarita Metrolink	Cinema Dr & Valencia	McBean Transit Center	Lyons & Orchard Village	Newhall Metrolink	Newhall & Sierra	Montana & Sepulveda	Gayley & Strathmore	Wilshire & Glendon	Century Park West & Solar Way		
5:14AM	5:19AM	5:26AM	5:34AM	5:39AM	5:45AM	6:35AM	6:38AM	6:44AM	6:54AM		
5:56AM	6:01AM	6:08AM	6:16AM	6:21AM	6:28AM	7:30AM	7:33AM	7:40AM	7:50AM		
6:26AM	6:31AM	6:38AM	6:46AM	6:51AM	7:01AM	8:03am	8:06AM	8:13AM	8:23AM		
6:56AM	7:01AM	7:08AM	7:16AM	7:21AM	7:31AM	8:33AM	8:36AM	8:43M	8:53AM		

ROUTE 797 TO SANTA CLARITA FROM CENTURY CITY										
Century Park West & Solar Way	Wilshire & Glendon	Gayley & Strathmore	Montana & Sepulveda	Newhall & Sierra	Newhall Metrolink	Lyons & Orchard Village	McBean Transit Center	Cinema Dr & Valencia	Santa Clarita Metrolink	
4:10PM	4:30PM	4:39PM	4:41PM	5:31PM	5:36PM	5:39PM	5:45PM	5:50PM	5:55PM	
4:40PM	5:00PM	5:09PM	5:11PM	6:01PM	6:06PM	6:09PM	6:15PM	6:20PM	6:25PM	
5:10PM	5:30PM	5:39PM	5:41PM	6:31PM	6:36PM	6:39PM	6:45PM	6:50PM	6:55PM	
5:40PM	6:00PM	6:09PM	6:11PM	7:01PM	7:06PM	7:09PM	7:15PM	7:20PM	7:25PM	

ROUTE 792 TO SANTA CLARITA FROM CENTURY CITY										
Century Park West & Solar Way	Wilshire & Glendon	Gayley & Strathmore	Montana & Sepulveda	Valencia & Rockwell	Valencia BI & McBean Pkwy	Ave Stanford & Rye Canyon	Ave Stanford & Technology			
7:04AM	7:16AM	7:22AM	7:24AM	7:52AM	7:57AM	8:07AM	8:09AM			
7:55AM	8:08AM	8:14AM	8:16AM	8:44AM	8:49AM	8:59AM	9:01AM			
8:27AM	8:40AM	8:46AM	8:48AM	9:16AM	9:21AM	9:31AM	9:33AM			
8:59AM	9:12AM	9:18AM	9:20AM	9:46AM	9:52AM	_	_			

ROUTE 792 TO CENTURY CITY FROM SANTA CLARITA											
Ave Stanford & Technology	Ave Stanford & Rye Cyn	McBean & Magic Mountain	McBean Transit Center	Valencia & Rockwell	Montana & Sepulveda	Gayley & Strathmore	Wilshire & Glendon	Century Park West & Solar Way			
_	_	2:45PM	2:47PM	2:52PM	3:40PM	3:42PM	3:47PM	4:00PM			
2:59PM	3:02PM	3:11PM	313PM	3:18PM	4:06PM	4:08PM	4:13PM	4:26PM			
3:29PM	3:32PM	3:41PM	343PM	3:48PM	4:36PM	4:38PM	4:43PM	4:56PM			
3:59PM	4:02PM	4:11PM	4:13PM	4:18PM	5:06PM	5:08PM	5:13PM	5:26PM			